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2011 Section Five Lacrosse
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Team Stats

HFL
BATAVIA

G |Shot| On
19 44 26
0 3 1

59%
33%

HFL

BATAVIA

43%
0%

73%
0%

13/22 59%
9/22  41%

Date
Time

Location

0
0

5/2/2011

Clears
0/0
0/0

BATAVIA HS

Clr %

N
w
S UL 20 OMO0DO0O0OZ20>» > 220

17

28
11

1 Nick Beniamino
Stephen Leonard
Totals

Jared Cordon
Cassidy Kuhn

ES

Nick Beniamino
Drew Tallon
Evan Gaudette
James Spencer
Connor Flaherty
Jason Boike
Cassidy Kuhn
Peter Pluta
Geoffrey Ferington
Grant Halleran
Tim Lamendola
Stephen Leonard
Chris Papalia
Keanan O'Brien
Mitchell Kinney
lan Holtby

Tim Copeland
Jared Cordon

Totals

Goalie Stats

Face-off

Scoring Table

HF-BA
1-0
2-0
30
4-0
5-0
6-0
7-0
8-0
9-0

10-0
11-0
12-0
13-0
14-0
15-0
16-0
17-0
18-0
19-0

T |QRT|TIME
HF 1 |11:20
HF 1 10:39
HF 1 | 9:09
HF 1 741
HF 1 543
HF 1 246
HF 1 | 0:47
HF 2 1127
HF 2 | 7:33
HF 2 645
HF 2 518
HF 2 334
HF 2 318
HF 3 911
HF 3 | 1:52
HF 3 0:03
HF 4 6:33
HF 4 447
HF 4 3:30

| G | A | Shots |shotOn| GB |TKS| P

4 5
1
1 1
4 3
5 3
1
1
1
1
2 2
1
19 | 17

24.00
24.00

Tech W
61.9% 13 8 0
0.0% 0 1 0

GOAL BY
Drew Tallon
Drew Tallon

James Spencer
Connor Flaherty
Connor Flaherty
Jason Boike
Connor Flaherty
Jason Boike
Jason Boike
Jason Boike
Drew Tallon
Drew Tallon
lan Holtby
Connor Flaherty
Jason Boike
lan Holtby
Evan Gaudette
Grant Halleran
Chris Papalia
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w

0
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GA

1
4 3
2 1
2 6
4 1
6 2
5
6
2
4 2
3
1
2 2
4
2 2
3
6
26 50 0

ASSIST BY
Jason Boike

Drew Tallon
Keanan O"Brien
Connor Flaherty
James Spencer

lan Holtby

lan Holtby
Connor Flaherty
Mitchell Kinney
Connor Flaherty

Drew Tallon

Drew Tallon

Drew Tallon

Jason Boike

Drew Tallon

Jared Cordon

Jason Boike
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BATAVIA
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Player
Caleb Morrow
Trevor Day
Austin Wilkinson
Alex Cliff
Jonathon Ryan
Dylan Buchholtz
Colin Cassidy
Scott McAllister
Carl Beaver
Chad Luce
Adam Mullen
Kyle King
Trevor Powers
Tyler Hoye
BATAVIA 26
Patrick Flynn
Aaron Gugel

Totals

Goalie Stats

Dylan Buchholtz

EIS

MU | MD

Totals

Face-off

23 | Kyle King
9 | Alex Cliff
X |OTHER

QRT|TIME[ PT | T

2 11:46
0:01
4:15
9:22
5:14
2:38
0:20
0:20

0.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
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BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA

| G | A | Shots |shoton| GB |TKS| P

5
5
1
1
1
1

0 0 3

N o

GA

48.00 26

Toch W
47.1% 8 9 0
50.0% 1 1 0

0.0% 0 3 0
] 0]

PLAYER
BATAVIA 26
Jonathon Ryan
Caleb Morrow
Jonathon Ryan
Caleb Morrow
Adam Mullen
Aaron Gugel
Patrick Flynn

7 19
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